
ACS Division of Energy and Fuels 2024 Officers
(1/1/2024 - 12/31/2024) 

Executive Committee

Advisory Committee

Yunlong Zhang Chair ExxonMobil yunlongacs@gmail.com 

Yingwen Cheng Chair-elect University of Tennessee Knoxville ycheng@utk.edu 

Jun Lu past chair Zhejiang University junzoelu@zju.edu.cn
Deepika Malhotra Secretary Pacific Northwest National Laboratory deepika.malhotra@pnnl.gov
Liang Bin Hu Program co-chair Yale University liangbing.hu@yale.edu
Burcu Gurkan program co-chair Case Western Reserve University beg23@case.edu 

Sen Zhang Treasurer University of Virginia acsenfltreasurer2024@gmail.com
Randall Winans councilor, webmaster Argonne National Laboratory (retired) rewinans@anl.gov
Jingbo Liu councilor Texas A&M University - Kingsville jingbo.liu@chem.tamu.edu
Dady Dadyburjor Councilor West Virginia University (retired) Dady.Dadyburjor@mail.wvu.edu
Mike Reynolds Director-at-Large Shell mike.reynolds@shell.com
Michelle Kidder Director-at-Large Oak Ridge National Laboratory kidderm@ornl.gov
Alan Chaffee Director-at-Large Monash University (Australia) alan.chaffee@monash.edu
Umit Ozkan Alternate Councilor The Ohio State University ozkan.1@osu.edu 

Ah-Hyung “Alissa” Park Alternate Councilor University of California, Los Angeles apark@seas.ucla.edu
David Heldebrant Alternate Councilor Pacific Northwest National Laboratory david.heldebrant@pnnl.com
Eric Suubert trustee Brown University Eric_Suuberg@brown.edu
Marek Wójtowicz trustee Advanced Fuel Research marek@afrinc.com
Michael Serio trustee Advanced Fuel Research mserio@afrinc.com
Lisa Houston Long Range Planning Petroleum Analyzer Company (retired) lisahoustonacs@gmail.com
Mariefel V. Olarte Membership Chair Pacific Northwest National Laboratory Mariefel.Olarte@pnnl.gov
Chunshan Song Award Chair The Chinese University of Hong Kong chunshansong@cuhk.edu.hk

Anne Co The Ohio State University co@chemistry.ohio-state.edu
Wei Wang Aramco wei.wang@aramcoamericas.com 
Honghong Shi Pacific Northwest National Laboratory crystal.shi@pnnl.gov 
Stanislaus Wong Stony Brook University stanislaus.wong@stonybrook.edu
Sajid Liu Texas A&M University - Kingsville br9@tamuk.edu 
Jinxia Fu University of Hawai'i at Mānoa jinxiafu@hawaii.edu 
Yuyan Shao Pacific Northwest National Laboratory Yuyan.Shao@pnnl.gov 
Feng Jiao Washington University in St. Louis jiaof@wustl.edu 
Cesar Ovalles Chevron covalles@chevron.com 

Alksandar "Alex" I. Goranov Old Dominion University agoranov@odu.edu 
Ayrat Gizzatov Huntsman ayrat.gizzatov@outlook.com 
Jean-Francois Borny Lummus Technology jean-francois.borny@lummustech.com 
Paul Robinson Topsoe (retired) pr.robinson@yahoo.com
Ranjit Koodali New Mexico State University rkoodali@nmsu.edu
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